4KM - 16/03/2019 - CLASSEMENT FEMININ
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Nom
VIOLAS
MILLERY
LAURAND
RAUFCAUMANTSUA
BAUSSART
FOSLIN
CARVALHO
VAURLE
LENASSEUR
DELHALT
CHAIBI
GOMES
DABO
HADDOU
BESNOU
ZAYANE
HANISCH
MOEBS
GOURHAND
PHILIPPART
STANNEY
KEOPRASEUTH
BOURGOIN
SZTAL
PACRAUD
LE TROADEC
HAIDARA
SMAILI
PORRAS
MERZI
WEITEROUX
SOSULSKA
FUCHS
ROUANET
SLIMANI
HALLOUCHE
ABECASSIS LE L
GIRAUD

Prénom
OPHELIE
EDWIGE
DOMINIQUE
PATRICIA
VALERIE
VALERIE
SANDRA
CLEMENCE
VALERIE
SABRINA
AIMEL
EMELINE
NAFI
KARINE
ANGELINE
SANA
MARIA LUCA
LOUISA
FABIENNE
VALERIE
MARIANNE
MADELEINE
NADEGE
AGNesS
JOSIANE
GWEN
KHADIJA
LAURE
CARMEN
YASMINA
MARION
ALINA
ANDREA
MARINE
SARAH
LISA
SONIA
ANNE

Licence
514376
1223139

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Sexe

Lo e e B B I B B I I I I I T I L R e R e B I T T I T e M L L B B B B I L L

AN
97
71
70
68
79
79
88
87
64
98
75
02
92
78
87
90
00
99
66
68
64
91
83
80
58
64
88
70
66
70
71
74
69
86
89
01
65
59

Categ.
ESF
V1F
V1F
V2F
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEF
V2F
ESF
V1F
CAF
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
JUF
ESF
V2F
V2F
V2F
SEF
SEF
SEF
V3F
V2F
SEF
V1F
V2F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V2F
SEF
SEF
JUF
V2F
V3F
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Dossard
202
142
173
248
180
179
162
253
223
161
177
205
241
178
187
154
203
235
171
215
169
155
181
210
168
224
150
230
146
238
231
216
249
164
166
204
170
245
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51
07
07
01
01
15
16
38
42
02
05
24
29
11
38
40
40
01
49
50
57
11
11
17
28
46
13
24
52
59
43
00
51
52
07
18
54

Club
ABDO
ATHLETIC COEUR

FRONT RUNNERS
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Dep
93
75
93

93
75

77
75
75

75
75
75

93

75
75
75
75

75

75

75
75
75
75

19:12

Vitesse
13,309
12,091
10,852
9,952
9,594
9,594
9,505
9,499
9,011
8,989
8,878
8,862
8,759
8,733
8,516
8,382
8,372
8,372
8,271
8,049
8,045
8,013
7,951
7,951
7,925
7,877
7,801
7,688
7,643
7,531
7,504
7,118
7,059
6,887
6,883
6,834
6,434
6,015




